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AVON SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2024

Hurdles Girls

2 Alfie Talley
528

Hurdles  Boys

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

300m

159 Sofia malloney
310 Ella Thurston

Girls

83 Bea Brewer
307 Eliza Price
472 Amber Joyce

82 Betty Riley -Elder
304 megan Hussey
151 Sophie Barnes
473 Freya Shortman

Boys
163 Felix Gross
4 Noah Garrido
10 Will Armitage
325 Danny Bloom
162 Albert Delahunty
336 Otis Stowey Wyatt

Girls
161 Beatrix Reveler
468 Lola Simpson
311 Eve Ward
154 isla Guest

Boys
335 Alex Rice
483 Finn Weare
85 Reggie Johnson

Girls
451 Trudi Raper Fornell
302 Tegan Hunt
308 Aurellia Smith
6 Avie Smith
158 Ruby Marsden

Banes
NS

Bristol
NS

Banes
NS
SG
Banes
NS
Bristol
SG

Bristol
Banes
Banes
NS
Bristol
NS

Bristol
SG
NS
Bristol

NS
SG
Banes

Banes
Bristol

YEAR 8

5.03.4
5.04.1
5.21.6
6.09.3

4.54.9
5.02.6
5.26.8

13.8
16.3

14.5
14.6

13
13.3

14
14.1
14.4
14.5
14.8

12.3

13
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6

49.9
50.3
51.3
52.7
53.3

16/06/2024



300m Boys

1 333 James Metcalfe NS

5 Ryan Fai Banes
3 327 hester Dexter NS

200m Girls

1 84 Tia Marhera Banes
2 82 Betty Riley-Elder Banes
3 304 megan Hussey NS
4 306 LaraJames Neale NS

200m Boys

1 336 Otis Stowey Wyatt NS
2 325 Danny Bloom NS
3 334 Ollie Potts NS
4 162 Albert Delahunty Bristol
5 7 Tate Jackson Banes
6 488 Zachary Albon Crouch SG
800m Girls
1 467 Darcy Simpson SG
2 310 Ella Thurston NS
3 153 Jessica Hirsch Bristol
4 152 Jasmine Johnstone Bristol
5 309 Laura Smith NS
6 8 Chloe Benstead Banes
7 9 Faye Kicking Banes

800m Boys

1 4 Noah Garrido Banes
2 165 Parrish Bailey Bristol
3 337 OscarWarren NS
4 461 Callum Skidmore SG
5 329 James Hatherall NS
6 488 Zachary Albon crouch SG

4x100mR Girls
1 Banes
2 NS
3 Bristol

4x100mR Boys
1 Bristol
2 NS
3 Banes

42.3
46.4
47.6

2.28.5
2.47.7
2.48.2
2.48.3
2.55.3
2.59.8
3.01.8

2214
2.21.7
2.27.3
2.30.2
2.42.6
2.58.4

28.7
29.5
30.2
32.7

27.7
27.8
27.8
27.9
31.2

57.1
58.6
60.3

52.8
53.1
53.2

16/06/2024
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Discus
1

Girls
157 Yasmin Breslers
301 Lexi Ainsworth
12 Megan Yates
472 Amber Joyce

Boys
333 james Metcalfe
326 George Collins

Girls
301 Lexie Ainsworth
12 Megan Yates
157 Yasmin Brealey
154 Isla Guest

326 George Collins

Long Jump Girls
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307 Eliza Price
310 Ella Thurston
84 Tia Mauhera
151 Sophie Barnes
451 Trudi raper
6 Avie Smith
152 Jasmin Johnson

Long Jump Boys

A WODN PR

337 Oscarwarren
10 Will armitage

332 Tyler male
7 Tate jackson

High Jump Boys
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Owen Clarke
Leo Connor
Danny Bloom
Charlie Thomas
Cyan Fai
George Halford

Bristol
NS
Banes
SG

NS
NS

NS

Banes
Bristol
Bristol

NS

NS
NS
Banes
Bristol
SG
Banes
Bristol

NS
Banes
NS
banes

SG
Bristol
NS
Banes
Bristol
NS

8.65
7.36
7.34
6.33

10.35
7.36

18.36
17.41
14.15

13.1

8.12

4.2
4.03
3.93
3.88
3.81
3.38

3.2

4.55
4.43
4.25
2.87

15
1.45
14
1.25
1.25
1.25

16/06/2024



High Jump Girls

1 Sol Martinez
2 Amelia Hunter
3 Freya Sharman
4 Lois Jackson
5 Soshi Barnes
6
Javelin Boys
1 329 James Hatherall
2 45 Harry Lunn
3 338 Henry Marsh
Javelin Girls
1 158 Ruby Marsden
2 8 Chloe Benstead
3 305 lIris Jackson

Bristol
NS
SG
NS
Bristol

NS
Banes
NS

Bristol
Banes
NS

1.25

1.2

1.2
NH
NH

27.75
21.71
20.14

18.95
15.4
13.52

16/06/2024



